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Schumann Concerto: Finale    
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Paganini: Moses Variations 
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Tchaikovsky: Rococo Variations: slow





2

  
2

   
1    II

 

2

     
3

  
not fast
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Dvorak Concerto: Movt II
2   3  
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IV III II
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Bartok: Rumanian Dances

  1   


x3

 IV 




 

1
    



 1       



3

 
 



3



3

3

           
gliss

Shostakovitch Sonata: Movt II (fast)
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Haydn D Major Movt I

II
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Song of the Birds: Intro (slow)

  

3

 

x1
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pizz

Ravel: Rhapsodie Espagnol:Feria

  
IV
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Ravel: Daphnis et Chloé

  
III

x3

  
                
III

x3
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Popper: Tarantella (not fast)

     
   

2
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I

III


 
1
    2     1      Elgar Concerto: Movt II (fast)


II 1    3    4 

      
Kreisler: Caprice Viennois

 
 3 

3
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Schumann Folk Pieces: III 3 x4

X I
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